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Equus Events Incorporated

Jump Order

AIKEN FALL FESTIVAL Il

Class: 920 $10,000 USHJA INTERNATIONAL HUNTER DERBY

Order HH:MM:SS  Entry
1 195
2 248
3 357
4 514
5 288
6 144
7 472
8 161
9 219
10 238
11 571
12 143
13 332
14 358
15 171
16 236
17 216
18 242

Horse
ONE REQUEST
DIATENDRO
CARSTEN S
COMMENTARY
GABLI
DIA CASPAR
AUTOGRAPH
HRF APPLAUSE
BANKS MILL
MOSTLY SUNNY
IVANO S
DAY GLOW
WHO DAT
CASPARI
LEXX
AVA
PEN AND INK
CASCARTINI

Fnc Hgt

Owner
Deer Creek Farm Llc
Kelley Corrigan
Barbara Kravetz
Amy Squier Perez
Carolyn M. Elsey
Rebecca Patterson
Ceil Wheeler
Katherine Paul
Daniel Geitner
Caroline Moran
Ks Sporthorses, Llc
Rena Lalley
Maura Harrower
Barbara Kravetz
Mya Borysiak
Kathryn Jarriel
Nancy Mcbrayer
Ken And Amy Wexler Llc

Rider
Daniel Geitner
Havens Schatt
Jennifer Tate
Julie Curtin
Kasey Ament
Rebecca Patterson
Hunt Tosh
Elizabeth Siadous
Daniel Geitner
Havens Schatt
Celia Cram
Josh Dolan
Sarah Rice
Jennifer Tate
Mya Borysiak
Kathryn Jarriel
Daniel Geitner
Havens Schatt

Ring:HUNTER 1

Trainer
Cathy Geitner
Havens Schatt
Jennifer Tate
Julie Curtin
Kasey Ament
Josh Dolan
Hunt Tosh
Megan Odwyer Thiel
Cathy Geitner
Havens Schatt
Catherine Cram
Josh Dolan
Will Roberts
Jennifer Tate
Megan Odwyer Thiel
Kathryn Jarriel
Cathy Geitner
Havens Schatt

View results on the internet at: http://HorseShowsOnline.com

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca
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